
20's & early 30's Contact for group schedule & questions….

Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type Address Email

Allan Schuler 92130 Wed 8:15p 20's & early 30's Foyer room, GPC allan@gracepointsd.com

20's & 30's
Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type 

Rob & Chrissy Ottinger 92117 Fri 5:30p Couples w/kids 4573 Gesner St., SD robb.ottinger@gmail.com

Eric & Rachel McElvenny 92130 Fri 6:30p Couples w/kids 12580 Montellano Terrace, SD ericmcelvenny@gmail.com

30's & 40's Groups
Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type 

Tony & Erin Reid 92130 Mon 6:30p Couples w/kids 5478 Rider Place, SD egreid@ucsd.edu

Okgyu Min 92130 Tues 9:30a Women's Korean speaking/homes rotate minokgyu@gmail.com

Sean Pak/Devin Barnhart 92129/92130 Sat 4p & 6pm Couples w/kids 8961 La Cartera St./6137 Verda Ln sangpak@hotmail.com

Tony & Becky Gutierrez 92130 Sun 5:30p Couples w/kids Room 1A, GPC thebioteacher@yahoo.com

Rick & Kim Hust 92014 Tues 6:30p Couples 2775 Las Palmas Cove, DM rkhust@san.rr.com

40's & 50's Groups
Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type 

Craig & Gaby Knox 92130 Thurs 7:00p Couples w/Teens 5067 Sterling Grove Ln, SD craig@hughesmarino.com

50's +
Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type 

Rick & Becky Flanders 92130 Thurs 6:45p Couples   5288 Southhampton Cove, SD rick@flanders.org

All Ages Groups
Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type 

Eric & Anita Pond 92130 Wed 6:15p Couples/Singles Room 2A, GPC ericrpond@aol.com

Jim & Linda Roberts 92122 Thur 7:00p Couples/Singles 3955 Calgary Ave. SD mpgeorge381@gmail.com

Mark & Branden Belford 92130 Thur 6:00p Couples/Singles 13068 Dressage Lane, SD belfordms@gmail.com

Men's Groups
Group Leader Zip Day Time Group Type 

Stan Cheng 92130 Wed 6:30a Men’s Foyer Meeting Room, GPC schengsd@gmail.com

Ed Lee 92130 Sat 6:30a Men’s Foyer Meeting Room, GPC leeeh2@yahoo.com
Neal Morgan 92130 Wed 6:15p Men’s Foyer Meeting Room, GPC neal@morgan-systems.com

GPC "Luke" Small Groups

mailto:allan@gracepointsd.com
mailto:robb.ottinger@gmail.com
mailto:ericmcelvenny@gmail.com
mailto:egreid@ucsd.edu
mailto:minokgyu@gmail.com
mailto:sangpak@hotmail.com
mailto:thebioteacher@yahoo.com
mailto:rkhust@san.rr.com
mailto:craig@hughesmarino.com
mailto:rick@flanders.org
mailto:ericrpond@aol.com
mailto:mpgeorge381@gmail.com
mailto:belfordms@gmail.com
mailto:schengsd@gmail.com
mailto:leeeh2@yahoo.com
mailto:neal@morgan-systems.com







